First Name Last Name Prefix Email Address Company Title
Richard Adams Mr. richard.adams@noaa.gov OU/CIMMS/NSSL System Analyst Il
Frank Alessandro Mr. falessandro@bcisse.com BCl, Inc Staff Scientist
John Anderson Col johnaa@dni.gov ODNI/GMAII Air Plans and Policy
Svetlana Bachmann Dr. svetlana.bachmann@noaa.gov NSSL Research Associate
kenneth barnett Mr. Kenneth.Barnett@noaa.gov OFCM Computer Specialist
Bill Benner Mr. william.benner@faa.gov Federal Aviation Administration Mr.
Mark Benner Mr mark benner@noaa.gov National Severe Storms Lab Electronics Technician
Ed Berkowitz Mr. edward.|.berkowitz@noaa.gov NWS/ROC Chief, Program Branch
Michael Biggerstaff Dr. drdoppler@ou.edu University of Oklahoma Dr.
Geoff Blackman Mr. gnblackman@regulus-group.com Reguius Group, LLC Partner
Tim Boles Mr. bolest@tycoelectronics.com Tyco Electronics
Matthew Borgia Mr. matthew.borgia@noaa.gov NOAA Congressional Liaison for Weather
Gailon Brehm Dr. gbrehm@tqgs.com TriQuint Semiconductor Military Business Unit Director
Peter Bronecke Mr. peter.n.bronecke@Ilmco.com Lockheed Martin Program Manager - Advanced Programs
David Brown Mr. david.brown@NGC.com Northrop Grumman Mgr Emerging Programs & Special Projects
Hoyt Burcham Mr. hoyt. burcham@noaa.gov CIMMS Tech Analyst
Don Burgess Mr Donald.Burgess@noaa.gov OU/CIMMS Research Scientist
Julie Campbell Ms cmgjc@aol.com CMG, Inc President
Douglas Carlson Dr. carlsond@tycoelectronics.com M/A-COM, Inc. Chief Technologist
Fred Carr Dr. fcarr@ou.edu University of Oklahoma Dr.
Tracy Cassidy Ms. tracy.cassidy.ctr@langley.af.mil Jacobs DOD Program Analyst
Chandra Chandrasekar Proof;ass chandra@engr.colostate.edu Colorado State University Dr.
Todd Collier Mr. ryan.collier@navy.mil SPAWARSYSCEN, CHAS Engineer
Russ Cook Mr russell.d.cook@noaa.gov Radar Operations Center Radar Team Leader
Michael Cooley Dr. michael.cooley@ngc.com Northrop-Grumman Manager, Emerging Antenna Technologies
Victoria Cox Ms. victoria.cox@faa.gov Federal Aviatin Administration Vice President Operations Planning Serivce Unit
Michael Coyne Mr. mike.coyne@noaa.gov National Weather Service Meteorologist-In-Charge
Jerry Crain Dr crain@ou.edu University of Oklahoma Professor
Tim Crum Dr. tim.d.crum@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/ROC NWS Radar Focal Point
Christopher Curtis Mr. Chiis.Curtis@noaa.gov CIMMS/NSSL Radar Engineer
Jan de Regt Ms jan.deregt@faa.gov Federal Aviation Administration Systems Engineer
Dale DeKinder Mr. dale.ctr.dekinder@faa.gov Joint Plannlrgfg‘ceDevelopment Colonel, USAF (Retired)
Richard Doviak Dr. dick.doviak@noaa.gov NSSL Senior Engineer
Peter Drake Mr peter_r_drake@raytheon.com Raytheon Co DASR Technical Director
Kelvin Droegemeier Dr. kkd@ou.edu University of Oklahoma Professor
Erik Eliel Mr. erikeliel@mac.com Radar Training International President
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Kim Elmore Dr. kim.elmore@noaa.gov Univ. or Oklahoma Research Scientist
Jim Fallon Mr fallonj@tycoelectronics.com Tyco Electronics M/A-COM Mr.
Ming Fang Mr. ming.fang@noaa.gov CIMMS Research Associate
Barry Fell Mr barry.fell@tsc.com Technology Service Corporation Senior Systems Engineer
John Finknaur Mr johnjfinkenaur@raytheon.com Raytheon Senior Manager, Business Development
Lieuten
Mark Fitzgerald ant mark.fitzgerald@noaa.gov USAF Assistant Federal Coordinator for US Air Force and
Colonel
Heather Flynn Ms. hrflynn@ecs.umass.edu CASA Industrial Liaison Officer
Eddie Forren Mr Eddie.Forren@noaa.gov Oklahoma University System Analyst Il
Douglas Forsyth Mr. douglas.forsyth@noaa.gov Natlonigﬁiyaetgerysmrms Chief, Radar Research & Development Division
. . . DHS Long Range Radar Joint
Gabriel Franco Mr gabriel franco.ctr@langley.af.mil Porgram Office Program Analyst
Joe Friday Dr joe.Friday@yahoo.com Univ of Okla Professor Emeritus
William George Mr. bci-norman@cox.net BCI, Inc. MPAR Technical Director
mary glackin Ms. mary.glackin@noaa.gov DOC/NOAA/DUS Acting Deputy Under Secretary
David Harris Maj david.harris@tinker.af.mil USAF Deputy Chief Fixed Base Requirements
John Hayes Dr. jack.hayes@noaa.gov NOAA Assistant Administrator for Weather Services
Robert Heaton Mr. robert.heaton@navy.mil Spawar Physicist
John Heimmer Mr. johnheimmer@optonline.net Partech President
Pamela Heinselman Dr. pam.heinselman@noaa.gov OU CIMMS / NSSL Research Scientist
Nicki Hickman nlh@ou.edu QU/CIVO Office
Pete Hill Mr Pete_Hill@raytheon.com Raytheon Sr. Program Manager
Doug Hodgkins Mr. doug.ctr.hodgkins@faa.gov BAE Systems Engineer
Kurt Hondl Mr. Kurt.Hondi@noaa.gov NOAA/NSSL Meteorologist
University of Massachusetts,
Anthony Hopf Mr. ahopf@ecs.umass.edu Amherst/ Raytheon PhD Student
. . . . NWS Southern Region
Eric Howieson Mr. Eric.Howieson@noaa.gov Headquarters AWIPS/Radar Program Manager
John Hubbert Dr. hubbert@ucar.edu NCAR/EOL Dr.
Richard Ice Mr. Richard.L.lce@noaa.gov RS Information Systems Senior Systems Engineer
Chris Ison Mr. Chris.Ison@remecrds.com REMEC Defense & Space VP, Business Development
Igor Ivic Mr. igor.ivic@noaa.gov CIMMS/NSSL Research Associate
Michael Jain Mr Michael.Jain@noaa.gov NSSL Meteorologist
Brotzge Jerald Dr. jorotzge@ou.edu CASA, OU-CAPS Director of NetRad Operations for CASA
Rob Jones Mr. james.jones2@langley.af. mil DoD/DHS LRR JPO Deputy Program Manager
Deirdre Jones Mrs. deirdre.r.jones@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS Director, Systems Engineering Center
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David Jorgensen Dr. david.p.jorgensen@noaa.gov NOAA/NSSL Chief, Warnings R&D Division/NSSL
Raytheon Company IDS
k
Marl Kampf Mark mark_R_Kampf@raytheon.com Headquarters VP Advanced Technology Programs
Jeff Keeler Dr. keeler@ucar.edu NCAR/ATD/Remote Sensing Manager Remote Sensing Facility
Kevin Kelleher Mr. Kevin.Kelleher@noaa.gov National Severe Storms Lab Deputy Director
Tim Kimbrell Mr. tim.kimbrell@navy.mil Spawar Engineer
. . . National Severe Storms }
James Kimpel Mr james.kimpel@noaa.gov Laboratory Director
Kenneth Kingsmore Mr. kenneth.kingsmore@langley.af.mil USAF DoD Program Manager LRR JPO
- " - . DHS S&T Office of Special .
Kevin "Spanky Kirsch Mr. spanky.kirsch@dhs.gov Programs Director
Eric Knapp Mr. knapp@ecs.umass.edu UMASS - CASA Engineer
Valliappa Lakshmanan Dr. lakshman@ou.edu NSSL/CIMMS Research Scientist
Peter Lamb Pro;ress plamb@ou.edu CIMMS University of OK Director/Professor
Bruce Lambert Lt Col bruce.lambert@noaa.gov US Air Force Dep Dir of Weather for Fed Programs
Don LaPoint dlapoint@ewradar.com ERW Radar
Kevin Leahy Mr kevin.leahy@ngc.com Northrop Grumman Director, Enterprise Technical Executive RF
Robert Lee Mr Robert.R.Lee@noaa.gov National Weather service Meteorologist
Fred Lewis Mr. fred.lewis@pentagon.af.mil USAF Director of Weather
Brian Lihani Mr. brian.lihani.ctr@norad.mil HQ NORAD Sr Air Defense Operations Analyst
Eric Loew Mr. ericloew@ucar.edu N.C.AR. Radar Engineer
Mark Longbrake Mr. mark.longbrake @wpafb.af.mil USAF Technical Advisor
Don Loren Mr. donald.loren@osd.mil OSD-HLD Mr.
Donald MacGorman Dr. don.macgorman@noaa.gov NOAA/NSSL Physicist
Gregory Mandt Mr Greg.Mandt@noaa.gov NWS Director, Office of Science and Technology
University of Oklahoma /
. . Cooperative Institute for .
Kevin Manross Mr. kevin.manross@noaa.gov Mesoscale Meteorological Research Associate
Studies also affiliated
Curtis Marshall Dr. cmarshall@nas.edu National Academy of Sciences Study Director
Joel Martin Mr. joel.martin@ou.edu OU/CIVO Office
Michael Matthews Mr. Mike.Matthews@dhs.gov Homeland Security Meteorologist/Program Analyst
Ryan May Mr. rmay@ou.edu OU School of Meteorology Graduate Research Asst.
Kenneth McDevitt Mr. kenneth.mcdevitt@norad. mil N-NC/J58 (CIBER) Senior Systems Analyst
David McLaughlin Dr. david_j_mclaughlin@raytheon.com Raytheon Engineering Fellow
Tom McNellis Mr thomas.j.mcnellis@Imco.com Lockheed Martin Senior Manager, Advanced Programs
Dan Melendez NOAA daniel.melendez@noaa.gov NWS/OST12 Dr.
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Valery Melnikov Mr. Valery.Melnikov@noaa.gov Oklahoma University Dr.
Al Miller Mr. Albert.Miller@OSD.mil DOD Homeland Defense Mr.
jim milligan Mr. jmilligan@cree.com Cree Business Area Manager, RF Products
Philip Mumford Dr. Philip.Mumford@wpafb.af.mil Air Force Research Laboratory Technical Advisor
Richard Murnan Mr. Richard.L.Murnan@noaa.gov Radar Operations Center Radar Meteorologist
Sreela Nandi Dr. Sreela.Nandi@noaa.gov National Weather Service Planning Lead
Ronald Naster MR. ronald.j.naster@Imco.com Lockheed Martin Advanced Progra;\nﬂ:r?au;eu:ess Development
Stephen Nelson Mr. snelson@remecmmic.com REMEC Defense & Space VP, IC Design
Linda Nelson Ms. lindaruthholland@msn.com REMEC D&S EDC
Alan Nierow Dr. alan.nierow@faa.gov FAA Meteorologist/System Engineer
James O'Connor Lt Col james.oconnor@pentagon.af.mil USAF LtCol
Alan Ostrow Mr. alan.ostrow@Imco.com Lockheed Martin
Robert Palmer Prof. rpaimer@ou.edu ou Professor
Tim Parker Lt Col timothy.parker@northcom.mil NORAD-USNORTHCOM Chief, MD Capabilities Transformation
Robert Plante Mr. riplante1@ou.edu OU/CIVO Office
Cooperative Institute for
Randy Peppler Mr. rpeppler@ou.edu Mesoscale Meteorological Associate Director
‘ Studies
Jorge Pica Mr jorge.pica@lmco.com Lockheed Martin
Michael Pollock Dr. POLLOCM@ONR.NAVY MIL Office of Naval Research Program Officer, Surface and Aerospace Surveillanc
Carmine Primeggia Mr. carmine.primeggia@faa.gov Federal Aviation Administration Terminal Planning SE Lead
Warren Qualley Mr. wiqualley@hotmail.com Harris Corp. Systems Engineer
Liz Quoetone Ms liz.quoetone@noaa.gov NWSWDTB Meteorologist Instructor
Michael Rachiin Mr. michaelr@ceoexpress.com Tyco Electronics Manager, Government Business Development
John Reed Mr. john.rreed@noaa.gov NWS/ROC Chief, Engineering Branch
Douglas Reep Dr. douglas.h.reep@Imco.com Lockheed Martin Corporation VP, MS2 Technical Operations-Syracuse
Bernard Rees Mr. bernard.rees@tsc.com Technology Service Corporation Director, Advanced Programs
James Roche Mr. james_a_roche@raytheon.com Raytheon Senior Manager, Programs
Tim Ross Mr. tim.ross@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS Chief of Staff
Dave Rust Dr. dave.rust@noaa.gov NSSL Scientist
Bob Saffle Mr. Robert.Saffle@noaa.gov Noblis, Inc. Mr.
John Sandifer Capt john.b.sandifer@noaa.gov US Air Force ROC Applications POC
Mike Sarcione Mr. mgsarcione@raytheon.com Raytheon Sr. Principal Engineering Fellow
Yoshi Sasaki Dr. ysasaki@ou.edu OU/SoM
Scott Saul Lt Col scott.h:saul@noaa.gov ROC Chief, Applications Branch
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University of Oklahoma
. . Cooperative Institute for }
Ki . . .
evin Scharfenberg Mr kevin.scharfenberg@noaa.gov Mesoscale Meteorological Research meteorlogist
Studies associated with th
Bob Schimmel Mr. rschim01@harris.com Harris Corp. Program Manager
David Schneider Dr. djschneider@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey Project Chief, Volcano Remote Sensing
Robert Serafin Dr. serafin@ucar.edu
Robert Slone Mr. robert.slone@navy.mil SPAWAR Charleston Electronics Tech
. . South Dakota School of Mines & .
Paui Smith Dr. Paul.Smith@sdsmt.edu Technology Professor Emeritus
Travis Smith Mr. Travis.Smith@noaa.gov CIMMS/NSSL Meteorologist
John Snow Dr. jsnow@ou.edu University of Oklahoma Dr.
Mike Spaulding Mr. william.spaulding.ctr@scott.af.mil HQ AFWA/ABPA Lead Command Manager, WSR-88D
Richard Spinrad Dr. dianne.burgess@noaa.gov NOAA Assistant Administrator, OAR
David Staiman david.staiman@Imco.com
Robert Staples MR bob.staples@noaa.gov CIMMS / NSSL Research Fellow
Michael Stark Mr. michael.stark@Imco.com Lockheed Martin
Randy Steadham Mr randy.m.steadham@noaa.gov National Weather Service meteorologist
Daniel Steele Mr. brsteele@tweny.rr.com Sierra Monolithics Systems Engineer
Denise Stephenson Hawk Dr. dstephen@ucar.edu NCAR SERE Laboratory Director
Greg Stumpf Mr. greg.stumpf@noaa.gov CIMMS/MDL Meteorologist
dana sturzebecher Mr dana_sturzebecher@cree.com Cree Inc. Program Manager
Daphne Thompson Mrs. daphne.thompson@noaa.gov NSSL Educational Outreach Coordinator
David Titley RDS “)" L ashley.lenoir@navy.mil COMNAVMETOCCOM Chief of Staff
Garth Torok Mr, garth.torok@faa.gov FAA Electronics Engineer
Sebastian Torres Dr. sebastian.torres@noaa.gov CIMMS/NSSL Research Scientist
Paul Try Dr. ptry@stcnet.com OFCM/STC Sr. V.P.
kelly turner Ms. kelly.turner@noaa.gov DOC/NOAA/DUS Advisor to the Deputy Under Secretary
Greg Turner Mr. gturner@harris.com Harris Corporation Sr. Systems Engineer
Jothiram Vivekanandan Dr. vivek@ucar.edu NCAR Senior Scientist
Richard Vogt Director richard.j.vogt@noaa.gov Radar Operations Center Mr.
Mark Walker Mr. mwalker@remecmmic.com REMEC D&S MMIC Design Mgr
David Warde Mr. david.a.warde@noaa.gov Sl International Radar Systems Engineer
mark weadon Dr. mark.weadon@noaa.gov OFCM/STC Senior Scientist
Mark Weber Dr markw@Il.mit.edu
Edwin Welles Mr. Edwin.welles@noaa.gov National Weather Service Branch Chief
Robert Whalen Mr. robert.whalen@itt.com ITT, Gilfillan Sr. Mgr. Advance Programs
Dean White Mr. dean.white@tgs.com TriQuint Semiconductor Sr. Systems Application Engineer
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Jim Williams Mr. james.h.wiliams@faa.gov Federal Aviation Administration Director, Systems Engineering
Samuel Williamson Mr. samuel.williamson@noaa.gov Office of Federal Coordinator Federal Coordinator
Bette M. Winer Ms. winer@mitre.org The MITRE Corporation Dr.
Richard Wittstruck Dr. richard .wittstruck@us.army.mil U.S. Army PEO IEW&S Chief Systems Engineer
David Wolff Mr. wolff@radar.gsfc.nasa.gov NASA/SSAI Program Manager
Vincent Wood Mr. Vincent. Wood@noaa.gov NSSL Research Meteorologist
xiaoyong Xu Dr. xiaoyong.xu@noaa.gov NSSL/WRDD PostDoc
Qin Xu Dr. Qin.Xu@noaa.gov NSSL Dr.
Mark Yeary Dr. yeary@ou.edu University of Oklahoma ECE faculty
Allen Zahrai Mr. allen.zahrai@noaa.gov NSSL Engineer
Randel Zelier Mr. randel.zeller@dhs.gov DHS Science & Technology Director, Interagency Programs
Jian Zhang Dr. jian.zhang@noaa.gov CIMMS research scientist
Pengfei Zhang Dr. pengfei.zhang@noaa.gov OU/NSSL Research Scientist
Dusan Zrnic Dr. Dusan.Zrnic@noaa.gov NOAA/NSSL Senior Scientist




